Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
STA1/STA2 Series
Specsheet-2024-06  EN
Explosion-proof Light STA1/STA2 Series
The STA1/STA2 Series LED fixture is the ideal choice for marine and hazardous applications. They can be used in locations
where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and vibration may be present, or areas where wind, water, snow or high ambient can be
expected.

40 Degree 60 Degree 90 Degree
120 Degree T3 (with Glass) T5 (with Glass)
Ordering Guide (for Zone 2)
1. Product Type 2. Luminaires Wattage
EX: explosion proof light STA1
STA2
6. Beam Angle
D120=120°
3. Product Code
7. Emergency Power
-EM: with emergency power
Blank: without emergency power
for STA1: Max. 120W/Max. 200W/
Max. 240W
for STA2: Max. 120W
EX  -  ***W  ****  *  **  D***  *  -2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
27=2700K, 30=3000K, 40=4000K
45=4500K, 50=5000K, 55=5500K
60=6000K, 65=6500K
5. Color Temperature (CCT)
D=Dimmable
N=Non-dimmable
4. Dimming Option
8. Zone
-2: Zone 2
Remark:    Only for product code STA1 with Max. 120W
#